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Teresa Kirkhart, Director 
Business Development  

tkirkhart@dullesarea.com 
571-291-9802 
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Why not do business with DAAR affiliate 
members companies that support and have 
joined your REALTOR® Association? The sup-
port of affiliate members allows your REAL-
TOR® Association to provide you with better 
services and tools to conduct your business. 

 

Below is a current list of DAAR affiliate mem-
bers, organized alphabetically by company, with 
contact information.  

 

Questions? E-mail Teresa Kirkhart, Business 
D e v e l o p m e n t  D i r e c t o r ,  D A A R , 
tkirkhart@dullesarea.com or call 703/777-2468. 



 
dullesarea.com 

21720 Red Rum Drive, #177 

Ashburn, VA 20147

2014 PREMIER PARTNERS 

Awards 

MVB Mortgage, The Kirney Team  
Jennifer Du Plessis, jend@MVBMortgage.com 

Kirk Du Plessis, kirkd@MVBMortgage.com 
20130 Lakeview Center Plaza, Suite 120, Ashburn, VA 20147 

PH:  703-864-4597, FAX:  888-300-3051  
 

Broker  

Fidelity Bank Mortgage  
John Slye, Area Manager, john.slye@lionbank.com 
Matt Noll, Loan Officer, matt.noll@lionbank.com  

21525 Ridgetop Circle, Suite #250, Sterling, VA 20166 
PH:  703-466-4010, FAX: 703-991-5819 -  

www.lionbank.com 
 

Economic Summit 

Vesta Settlements  
Keith Barrett, Esq., President/CEO, kbarrett@vestasettlements.com 

Melissa Fones – 571-236-3345, mfones@vestasettlements.com 
552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294, Leesburg, VA 20176 

PH:  703-288-3333  
http://www.vestasettlements.com/ 

 

Education  

Middleburg Mortgage, a division of Middleburg Bank  
Laurie MacNaughton, lmacnaughton@middleburgbank.com 

Gwen Miller, gmiller@middleburgbank.com 
20937 Ashburn Road, Suite #115, Ashburn, VA 20147 

PH:  703-421-3300  FAX:  703-995-4870 
www.middleburgbank.com 

 

Education Expo 

Cornerstone Home Lending, Inc 
Greg Davidson, Senior Mortgage Advisor, gdavison@houseloan.com 

Bill Korby, Loan Officer, bkorby@houseloan.com 
4000 Legato Road, #750, Fairfax, VA 22033 

PH:  703-929-5255  
www.GregDavison.net 

 
DAAR Store 

Looney’s Tile and Grout Restoration 
Michael Looney, Mike@Looneystileandgrout.com 

Martha Looney, Martha@Looneystileandgrout.com 
21720 Red Rum Drive, #177, Ashburn, VA 20147 

PH:  703-999-1933  
www.Lcleantileandgrout.com 

 



dullesarea.com

21720 Red Rum Drive, #177

Ashburn, VA 20147

Carolyn Ricketts, 2-10 Home Buyers Warranty

39082 Bolington Rd, Lottesville VA 20180

(571) 606-8051, cricketts@2-10.com,

Tom Ciolkosz, Access National Bank

300 Ft Evans Rd, Leesburg VA 20176

(703) 871-1045, tciolkosz@accessnationalbank.com,

Oray Nicolai, Access National Mortgage

1800 Robert Fulton Dr Ste 205, Reston VA 20191-4346

(703) 917-8503, onicolai@accessnational.com,

Troy Hendrickson, A-Pro Home Inspection Services

525 E Market St # 270K, Leesburg VA 20176-4171

(703) 737-3888, apronova@gmail.com,

Faith Crosgrove, ATG Title & Settlement

11320 Random Hills Rd Ste 120, Fairfax VA 22030-7478

(703) 868- 8983, Faith@atgtitle.com,

Jackie Fields-Gleadall, Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC

20365 Exchange Street, Ste 300, Ashburn, VA. 20147

(703) 598-6852, jfields@acmllc.com,

Mary Krueger, Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC

20365 Exchange Street, Ste 300, Ashburn, VA. 20147

(703) 597-6279, mkrueger@acmllc.com,

Timur Tunador, Atlantic Coast Mortgage, LLC

4100 Monument Corner Dr Ste 300, Fairfax VA 22030-8610

(703) 403-5462, Timur@acmllc.com,

Ray Mitchell, Barrier Home Services

PO Box 1124, Sterling VA 20167

(703) 444-0496, stephanie@barrierhomeservices.com,

Stephanie Lee, Brambleton Group LLC

42395 Ryan Road Suite 100, Brambleton VA 20148

(703) 542-2925, stephanie.lee@brambleton.com,

Mervin Forney, Business Interchange Group

514 Americas Way # 3676, Box Elder SD 57719-7600

(703) 431-2145, merv@forney.org,

Carol Bleyle, Caring Transitions

PO BOX 212, Philomont VA 20131

(540) 326-6886, cbleyle@caringtransitions.net,

Michael Bradford, Champion Title & Settlements

50 Catoctin Circle NE, Leesburg VA 20176

(703) 201-5416, michaelb@Championtitle.com,

John Caffo, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 321-0400, johnc@connorspest.com,

James Cranston, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 926-2542, cranston@connorspest.com,

Phil Gibson, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 321-0400, gibson@connorspest.com,

Toks Lawal, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 321-0400, toks@connorspest.com,

Joe Rossi, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 321-0400, Pestpatty@connorspest.com,

Brian Simmons, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 928-5635, brian@connorspest.com,

David Terry, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 321-9533, terry@connorspest.com,
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Dan Tomey, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 321-0400, tomey@connorspest.com,

Ian Van Keuren, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(571) 422-2961, ian4connors@gmail.com,

Wayne Wilbur, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(703) 321-0400, wilbur@connorspest.com,

Michael Woody, Connor's Termite & Pest Control

5408-A Port Royal Rd, Springfield VA 22151

(540) 869-5576, nghtviperr@yahoo.com,

Greg Davidson, Cornerstone Home Lending Inc

4000 Legato Rd Ste 750, Fairfax VA 22033-2898

(703) 929-5255, gdavidson@houseloan.com,

Bill Korby, Cornerstone Home Lending Inc

4000 Legato Rd Ste 750, Fairfax VA 22033-2898

(703) 929-5255, bkorby@houseloan.com,

Willie Grey, Country Termite & Pest Control

P O Box 2082, Purcellville VA 20134

(540) 338-7821, hounder48@aol.com,

Robert Lanham, Country Termite & Pest Control

P O Box 2082, Purcellville VA 20134

(540) 338-7821, billyg9800@aol.com,

Daniel Ridgeway, Country Termite & Pest Control

Po Box 2082, Purcellville VA 20134-2082

(540) 338-7821, Billyg9800@aol.com,

Steve Gotchi, Dryhome Roofing & Siding Inc

45921 Marie's Rd #100, Sterling VA 20166

(703) 230-7663, steve@dryhome.com,

Chris Little, Duct Doctor USA

42449 Spring Splendor Dr, Ashburn VA 20148-5695

(703) 766-8477, ductdoctorusa@yahoo.com,

Isaac Kieffer, Enlighten Home Inspections, LLC

39 Benton Court, Sterling, VA 20165

(301) 204-2825, isaac@enlighteninspections.com,

Juan Guevara, Envirolabs Inc

13-15 E Deer Park Dr Ste 202, Gaithersburg MD 20877

(703) 242-0000, jguevara@envirolabs-inc.com,

Fritz Montes, Envirolabs Inc

13-15 E Deer Park Dr Ste 202, Gaithersburg MD 20877

(703) 242-0000, reports@envirolabs-inc.com,

Michelle Henry, EstatePro Inspection Srvcs Inc

Po Box 2954, Merrifield VA 22116-2954

(703) 378-5944, mhenry@estatepro-inspections.com,

Mary Hurley, eTitle Agency Inc.

1602 Village Market Blvd Se Ste 300, Leesburg VA 20175-4699

(703) 777-4261, mhurley@etitleagency.com,

Becky Skinner, Everbank Mortgage

12150 Monument Dr Ste 300, Fairfax VA 22033-4063

(571) 276-9116, becky.skinner@everbank.com,

Lawrie Vick, EverBank Mortgage

17 N Bridge St, Round Hill VA 20141-2626

(703) 851-8090, lawrie.vick@everbank.com,

George Crane, Fairfax Suburban Septic & Environmental

Svcs - PO Box 542, Round Hill VA 20142-0542

(540) 668-7778, johnpriddel@gmail.com,

Charlie Little, Fairhaven Homes

16312 Hampton Road, Hamilton VA 20158

(703) 973-4123, charlie@4fairhaven.com,
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Jessica Danner, Farm Credit Country Mortgages

PO Box 1398, Leesburg VA 20177

(703) 777-3311, jdanner@FCVirginias.com,

Marilyn Jarvis, Farm Credit Country Mortgages

P.O. Box 1398, Leesburg VA 20177

(703) 777-3311, mjarvis@FCVirginias.com,

John Slye, Fidelity Bank Mortgage

1125 Clinch Road, Herndon VA 20170

(703) 609-2181, john.slye@lionbank.com,

Matt Noll, Fidelity Bank Mortgage

1125 Clinch Road, Herndon VA 20170

(703) 244-6687, john.slye@lionbank.com,

Michael Farrell, First Home Mortgage

1602 Village Market Blvd, SE, #330 Leesburg VA 20176

(703) 840-4545, mfarrell@gofirsthome.com,

Maria (Mea) Danigelis, Flagstar Bank

21403 Ashburn Run Place, Ashburn, VA 20147

(571) 881-0134, maria.danigelis@flagstar.com,

Kip Hurley, General Land Title & Escrow Corp

43454 Mechanicsville Glen St, Ashburn VA 20148

(301) 401-6100, Kip@GLTE.com,

Lisa Anderson, George Mason Mortgage

44160 Scholar Plaza, Leesburg, VA 20176-3459

(703) 727-0487, landerson@gmmllc.com,

Eric Hopkins, George Mason Mortgage

12001 Sunrise Valley Dr Ste 205, Reston VA 20191-3455

(703) 259-0806, ehopkins@gmmllc.com,

Charlene Jones, George Mason Mortgage LLC

606 S King St # 200, Leesburg VA 20175-3907

(703) 615-2444, cjones@gmmllc.com,

Keith Raggio, George Mason Mortgage LLC

44160 Scholar Plaza, Leesburg, VA 20176-3459

(703) 443-0730, kraggio@gmmllc.com,

Christian Searle, George Mason Mortgage LLC

606 S King St # 200, Leesburg VA 20175-3907

(703) 297-7211, csearle@gmmllc.com,

Scott Shelton, George Mason Mortgage LLC

606 S King St # 200, Leesburg VA 20175-3907

(571) 225-5066, sshelton@gmmllc.com,

Chris Sinden, Graphics & Marketing (GAM)

45969 Nokes Blvd., Ste 130, Sterling VA 20166

(703) 303-9826, chris@gamweregood.com,

Rob Heltzel, Heltzel Mortgage

9393 Forestwood Lane, Manassas VA 20110

(703) 368-9248, rheltzel@villagebankmortgage.com,

Jeffrey Wineland, JMSP, Inc.

610 Herndon Parkway, Ste700, Herndon VA 20170

(703) 517-6081,jwineland@jmsp.com,

Jennifer Du Plessis, Kirney Team/MVB Mortgage

46090 Lake Center Plz Ste 100, Sterling VA 20165-5877

(703) 864-4597, jend@mvbmortgage.com,

Kirk Du Plessis, Kirney Team/MVB Mortgage

46090 Lake Center Plz Ste 100, Sterling VA 20165-5877

(703) 587-1576, Kirkd@mvbmortgage.com,

Bruce Potter, Leesburg Today Newspapers

P. O . Box 591, Leesburg VA 20178

(571) 333-1538, bpotter@leesburgtoday.com,

Allan Barmak, Listingbook

201 E Elm St, Greensboro, NC 27401

(703) 597-1033, abarmak@listingbook.com,
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Martha Looney, Looney's Tile and Grout Restoration

20604 Gordon Park Sq Ste 190, Ashburn VA 20147-3144

(703) 999-1933, Martha@Looneystileandgrout.com,

Michael Looney, Looney's Tile and Grout Restoration

20604 Gordon Park Sq Ste 190, Ashburn VA 20147-3144

(703) 338-4606, marthalooney@gmail.com,

Bruce Donaldson, Loudoun Times-Mirror

9 East Market Street, Leesburg VA 20176

(703) 777-1111, Bdonaldson@timespapers.com,

Tony Howard, Loudoun Co Chamber of Commerce

19301 Winmeade drive, Suite 210, Leesburg VA 20176

(703) 777-2176, thoward@loudounchamber.org,

Jane Leylegian, Esq., Mid-Atlantic Settlement Svcs

8609 Westwood Center Dr. #150, Vienna, VA 22182

(571) 212-9983, jane.leylegian@masettlement.com,

Stacy McKone, Mid-Atlantic Settlement Svcs

11350 McCormick Rd, Hunt Valley MD 21031

(240) 328-9037, stacy.mckone@masettlement.com,

Laurie MacNaughton, Middleburg Mortgage

106 Catoctin Cir SE, Leesburg VA 20175

(703) 477-1183, lmacnaughton@middleburgbank.com,

Shawn Mitchell, Modern Mechanical

21730 Red Rum Drive, #182 Ashburn VA 20147

(571) 291-3338, smitchell@modernmec.com,

Dessie Harvey, MRIS

9707 Key West Avenue, Rockville MD 20850

(703) 670-7108, Destiny.Slawson@mris.net,

Kim Mingo, MRIS

9707 Key West Avenue, Rockville MD 20850

(703) 670-7108, kim.mingo@mris.net,

Airica Nielsen, MRIS

9707 Key West Avenue, Rockville MD 20850

(703) 670-7108, airica.nielsen@mris.net,

Helen Krause, New World Title & Escrow

1320 Old Chain Bridge Rd Ste 415, Mclean VA 22101-3919

(703) 415-6498, Helen@newworldtitle.com,

Jon Lindgren, Northern VA Builders Industry

3901 Centerview Drive, Suite E, Chantilly VA 20151

(703) 817-0154, jlindgren@nvbia.com,

Frank Polley, NOVA Virtual Tours, Inc.

1416 Church Hill Pl, Reston VA 20194-1226

(703) 856-1446, frank@novavirtualtours.com,

Mimi Hoffman, Old Towne Title

13800 Coppermine Rd Fl 1St, Herndon VA 20171-6163

(703) 234-5265,mimi@oldtownetitle.com

Seyyed Ghoraishi, Patriot Properties, Inc.

Po Box 2112, Leesburg VA 20177-7510

(571) 217-8624, behzadghoraishi@gmail.com,

Andrew Price, Patriot Properties, Inc.

Po Box 2112, Leesburg VA 20177-7510

(703) 674-6446, leasing@patriotrents.com,

Mark Aubel, PMSI

438 E Loudoun Valley Dr, Purcellville VA 20132

(703) 928-2641, steelerzfan201322005@yahoo.com,

Joe Cook, PMSI

19955 Highland Vista Dr Ste 145, Ashburn VA 20147-2699

(703) 723-2899, pestpatty20@aol.com,

Kyle Hammond, PMSI

19955 Highland Vista Dr Ste 145, Ashburn VA 20147-2699

(703) 723-2899, pestpatty20@aol.com,
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Chris Hill, PMSI

19955 Highland Vista Dr. #145, Ashburn VA 20147

(540) 878-6713, chill110774@yahoo.com,

Jeff Houk, PMSI

19955 Highland Vista Dr. #145, Ashburn VA 20147

(703) 930-5875, pestpatty20@aol.com,

Larry Perrine, Post-Masters Inc

12926 Sagle Rd, Purcellville VA 20132-1835

(571) 969-7678, info@postmastersinc.com,

Michelle Jorgensen, RGS Title, LLC

109 N King St Ste A, Leesburg VA 20176-2837

(703) 777-1286, michelle@rgstitle.com,

Gina Parello, RGS Title,LLC

46175 Westlake Drive, Sterling VA 20165

(703) 421-3300, gparello@rgstitle.com,

Julie Passarelli, Sandy Spring Bank

19460 Golf Vista Plaza, Lansdowne, VA 20176

(703) 255-4815, jpassarelli@sandyspringbank.com,

S Lynn, SES Mid Atlantic LLC

10121 Crashing Thunder Place, Nokesville VA 20181

(540) 428-3919, mike@ses-company.com,

Leigh Newport, Staged By Design, LLC

PO Box 177, Hamilton VA 20159

(571) 291-0614, leigh@staged-by-design.com,

Andy Macleod, State Farm

200 E Main St, Purcellville, VA 20132-3164

(540) 338-4793, andy@igotandy.com,

Cristine Hoag, Stewart Title and Escrow Inc

10505 Judicial Drive, Suite 300, Fairfax VA 22030

(202) 365-7511, cristine.hoag@stewart.com,

Stephanie Healy Rall, StreetEasy

2017 Harbour Gates Dr Apt 216, Annapolis MD 21401-5380

(202) 999-2903, Stephanierall@streeteasy.com,

Holly Hoopes, SunTrust Mortgage, Inc.

211 East Main Street # A, Purcellville VA 20132

(540) 338-2223, Holly.Hoopes@SunTrust.com,

Christopher Trask, SUPERIOR Pest Management

22395 Powers Court, Sterling VA 20166

(703) 404-1921, ctrask@superiortermite.com

Judy Anderson, Tah-Da!, Inc.

22109 Highview Trail Pl, Broadlands VA 20148

(540) 554-8810, judy@tah-dastaging.com,

Teresa Hagaman, Tah-Da!, Inc.

22109 Highview Trail Pl, Broadlands VA 20148

(540) 554-8810, teresa@tah-dastaging.com,

Heather Murawski, Tah-Da!, Inc.

22109 Highview Trail Pl, Broadlands VA 20148-4598

(540) 554-8810, heather@tah-dastaging.com,

Bob Egan, US Inspect

3650 Concorde Prkwy, Chantilly VA 20191

(888) 874-6773, began@usinspect.com,

Keith Barrett, Vesta Settlements

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294, Leesburg VA 20176

(571) 269-4850, kbarrett@vestasettlements.com,

Melissa Fones, Vesta Settlements

552 Fort Evans Rd Ste 294, Leesburg VA 20176

(571) 236-3345, mfones@vestasettlements.com,

Katie Tzitzouris, WashingtonFirst Bank

11921 Freedom Drive #250, Reston, VA 20190

(703) 480-3380, ktzitzouris@wfbi.com,
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Sheri Van Vranken, WashingtonFirst Bank

11921 Freedom Drive #250, Reston, VA 20190

(703) 840-2436, svanvranken@wfbi.com,

Darnell Glover, Wells Fargo Private Bank

1753 Pinnacle Dr, McLean VA 22102

(571) 346-4092, darnell.s.glover@wellsfargo.com,

Stacey Kessinger, Willowsford

44095 Pipeline Plaza, Ashburn VA 20147

(571) 252-3879, skessinger@willowsford.com

Eric Zicht, Zicht Engineering

16940 Simpson Circle, Paeonian Springs VA 20129

(540) 882-4266, zicht@erols.com,


